Состоявшиеся матчи
17.05.17г.
СШ 99 – СШ 12 0-0; СШ 56 – СШ 23 3-1; СШ 56 – СШ 12 2-1; СШ 56 – СШ 99 0-1
Кубок Ильи Круглова (3-е классы)
	место
	команда
	игры
	победы
	ничьи
	поражения
	очки
	разница

	1
	СШ 99
	5
	3
	2
	0
	11
	5-0/+5

	2
	СШ 56
	5
	4
	0
	1
	12
	14-3/+11

	3
	СШ 12
	5
	2
	1
	2
	7
	4-3/+1

	4
	СШ 73
	5
	1
	2
	2
	5
	1-3/-2

	5
	СШ 44
	5
	1
	1
	3
	4
	2-12/-10

	6
	СШ 23
	5
	0
	2
	3
	2
	2-7/-5



Ярославич-2 – СШ 23 0-1; Ярославич-1 – СШ 87 0-0
Кубок Владимира Круглова (4-е классы)
	место
	команда
	игры
	победы
	ничьи
	поражения
	очки
	разница

	1
	СШ 73
	2
	2
	0
	0
	6
	3-0/+3

	2
	СШ 23
	2
	2
	0
	0
	6
	2-0/+2

	3
	Ярославич-1
	2
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0-0/0

	4
	СШ 44
	2
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0-1/-1

	5
	СШ 87
	2
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0-2/-2

	6
	Ярославич-2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0-2/-2


                                                                      
Бомбардиры:
10 мячей
Мельников Матвей (СШ 56)
3 мяча
Морозов Дима (СШ 73), Шашин Захар (СШ 56),
2 мяча
Петухов Кирилл (СШ 99), Журавлев Артем (СШИ 6), Максимычев Саша (СШ 2), Дмитриев Егор (СШ 99), Сатарин Евгений (СШ 12), Белов Петр (СШ 2), Белов Никита (СШ 2), Федоров Витя (Ярославич-1), Медяков Артем (Ярославич-1), Седов Леша (Ярославич-1),  Алексеев Даниил (СШ 12)
1 мяч
Задворнов Илья (СШ 2), Палатов Вова (СШ 12), Лебедев Максим (СШИ 6), Корнев Илья (СШ 99), Бобреко Саша (СШ 99), Луцик Матвей (СШ 44), Бонь Артем (СШ 23), Сухар Арсений (СШ 73), Гусев Никита (СШ 56), Соколов Кирилл (СШ 44), Боровик Рома (СШ 73), Федоров Кирилл (СШ 23), Бондаренко Кирилл (СШ 23), Дворецкий (СШ 23), Кистаков (СШ 99) 


